
8,4 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimicoli Roberto 2 Racibórz 1986 A 0:28:22,4

2. Bližňák Vojtěch 5 Sokol Král. Vinohrady 1983 A 0:28:34,3 0:00:11,9

3. Lukáš Jakub 6 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:28:47,3 0:00:24,9

4. Antczak Robert 33 Raciborz 1981 B 0:29:13,6 0:00:51,2

5. Miśkiewicz Mariusz 47 Stańczak Team 1981 B 0:29:24,1 0:01:01,7

6. Fousek Jan 35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:32:05,5 0:03:43,1

7. Pastorová Petra 108 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:33:14,4 0:04:52,0

8. Mička Martin 14 Turdebir 1979 B 0:33:14,7 0:04:52,3

9. Škapa Marek 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:33:18,3 0:04:55,9

10. Burda Filip 1 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:33:21,2 0:04:58,8

11. Wawreczka David 10 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:33:22,2 0:04:59,8

12. Škrabánek Petr 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:33:24,4 0:05:02,0

13. Kašná Markéta 101 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZA 0:34:35,8 0:06:13,4

14. Glogar Daniel 17 Turdebir 1978 B 0:35:00,6 0:06:38,2

15. Šlahař Josef 44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 0:35:03,6 0:06:41,2

16. Drastichová Magdaléna 104 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZA 0:35:15,7 0:06:53,3

17. Slowioczek Roman 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 0:35:17,0 0:06:54,6

18. Schubert Valdemar 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:35:30,2 0:07:07,8

19. Řezáč Martin 32 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 B 0:35:42,7 0:07:20,3

20. Klappholz Ada 113 Stańczak Team 1972 ZC 0:35:50,1 0:07:27,7

21. Šerek Radomír 16 Fulnek 1976 B 0:35:55,5 0:07:33,1

22. Legerská Hana 110 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZA 0:36:25,2 0:08:02,8

23. Valošek Miroslav 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:36:29,8 0:08:07,4

24. Fryzová Kristina 109 Mushing Team Ostrava 1987 ZA 0:36:31,1 0:08:08,7

25. Collen Malcolm 36 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:36:47,2 0:08:24,8

26. Grycman Kazimierz 28 Ciechowice 1972 C 0:37:21,4 0:08:59,0

27. Szczypka Piotr 43 Biegem przez chybie 1989 A 0:37:36,4 0:09:14,0

28. Artim Radek 21 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:38:01,7 0:09:39,3

29. Jorníček Petr 26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:38:40,6 0:10:18,2

30. Beran Jan 38 Vítkov 1971 C 0:39:55,5 0:11:33,1

31. Krupa Gabriela 111 Biegem przez chybie 1976 ZB 0:40:09,5 0:11:47,1

32. Zika Tomaš 34 SPK Česky Tešin 1967 C 0:40:22,4 0:12:00,0

33. Mohyla Jiří 42 Dolní Benešov 1983 A 0:40:39,2 0:12:16,8

34. Štencel Jiří 22 Fulnek 1963 C 0:40:39,5 0:12:17,1

35. Pachtová Iva 105 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:40:40,9 0:12:18,5
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36. Sobková Alena 115 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:41:08,0 0:12:45,6

37. Bořucký Jiří 30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 D 0:42:33,7 0:14:11,3

38. Hill Marek 46 Opava 1979 B 0:42:58,4 0:14:36,0

39. Fagan Pavlína 112 Rychvald 1979 ZB 0:43:05,4 0:14:43,0

40. Sobierajski Przemek 12 Racibórz 1973 B 0:43:06,9 0:14:44,5

41. Kuchařová Petra 114 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:43:57,6 0:15:35,2

42. Bytomský Petr 3 Bolatice 1984 A 0:44:07,9 0:15:45,5

43. Hájovský Tomáš 27 Hlučín 1964 C 0:45:49,3 0:17:26,9

44. Fagan Neil 45 Rychvald 1979 B 0:46:21,0 0:17:58,6

45. Šerek Daniel 15 Fulnek 1980 B 0:48:04,0 0:19:41,6

46. Platzek Jiří 19 Hlučín 1964 C 0:50:47,2 0:22:24,8

47. Beskydský Dědek 48 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 0:52:21,7 0:23:59,3

48. Hudeczek Pavel 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:52:46,3 0:24:23,9

49. Sobierajska Renata 106 Píšť 1974 ZB 0:54:04,7 0:25:42,3

50. Sereková Dagmar 107 Fulnek 1976 ZB 1:00:14,0 0:31:51,6
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8,4 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimicoli Roberto 2 Racibórz 1986 A 0:28:22,4

2. Bližňák Vojtěch 5 Sokol Král. Vinohrady 1983 A 0:28:34,3 0:00:11,9

3. Lukáš Jakub 6 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:28:47,3 0:00:24,9

4. Fousek Jan 35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:32:05,5 0:03:43,1

5. Burda Filip 1 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 A 0:33:21,2 0:04:58,8

6. Šlahař Josef 44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 0:35:03,6 0:06:41,2

7. Szczypka Piotr 43 Biegem przez chybie 1989 A 0:37:36,4 0:09:14,0

8. Mohyla Jiří 42 Dolní Benešov 1983 A 0:40:39,2 0:12:16,8

9. Bytomský Petr 3 Bolatice 1984 A 0:44:07,9 0:15:45,5

8,4 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Antczak Robert 33 Raciborz 1981 B 0:29:13,6

2. Miśkiewicz Mariusz 47 Stańczak Team 1981 B 0:29:24,1 0:00:10,5

3. Mička Martin 14 Turdebir 1979 B 0:33:14,7 0:04:01,1

4. Wawreczka David 10 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:33:22,2 0:04:08,6

5. Glogar Daniel 17 Turdebir 1978 B 0:35:00,6 0:05:47,0

6. Schubert Valdemar 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:35:30,2 0:06:16,6

7. Řezáč Martin 32 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 B 0:35:42,7 0:06:29,1

8. Šerek Radomír 16 Fulnek 1976 B 0:35:55,5 0:06:41,9

9. Valošek Miroslav 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:36:29,8 0:07:16,2

10. Hill Marek 46 Opava 1979 B 0:42:58,4 0:13:44,8

11. Sobierajski Przemek 12 Racibórz 1973 B 0:43:06,9 0:13:53,3

12. Fagan Neil 45 Rychvald 1979 B 0:46:21,0 0:17:07,4

13. Šerek Daniel 15 Fulnek 1980 B 0:48:04,0 0:18:50,4

8,4 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:33:18,3

2. Grycman Kazimierz 28 Ciechowice 1972 C 0:37:21,4 0:04:03,1

3. Artim Radek 21 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:38:01,7 0:04:43,4

4. Jorníček Petr 26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:38:40,6 0:05:22,3

5. Beran Jan 38 Vítkov 1971 C 0:39:55,5 0:06:37,2

6. Zika Tomaš 34 SPK Česky Tešin 1967 C 0:40:22,4 0:07:04,1

7. Štencel Jiří 22 Fulnek 1963 C 0:40:39,5 0:07:21,2

8. Hájovský Tomáš 27 Hlučín 1964 C 0:45:49,3 0:12:31,0

9. Platzek Jiří 19 Hlučín 1964 C 0:50:47,2 0:17:28,9
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10. Hudeczek Pavel 24 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:52:46,3 0:19:28,0

8,4 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:33:24,4

2. Slowioczek Roman 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 0:35:17,0 0:01:52,6

3. Collen Malcolm 36 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:36:47,2 0:03:22,8

4. Bořucký Jiří 30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 D 0:42:33,7 0:09:09,3

8,4 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Beskydský Dědek 48 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 0:52:21,7

8,4 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 101 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZA 0:34:35,8

2. Drastichová Magdaléna 104 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZA 0:35:15,7 0:00:39,9

3. Legerská Hana 110 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZA 0:36:25,2 0:01:49,4

4. Fryzová Kristina 109 Mushing Team Ostrava 1987 ZA 0:36:31,1 0:01:55,3

8,4 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 108 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:33:14,4

2. Krupa Gabriela 111 Biegem przez chybie 1976 ZB 0:40:09,5 0:06:55,1

3. Sobková Alena 115 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:41:08,0 0:07:53,6

4. Fagan Pavlína 112 Rychvald 1979 ZB 0:43:05,4 0:09:51,0

5. Kuchařová Petra 114 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:43:57,6 0:10:43,2

6. Sobierajska Renata 106 Píšť 1974 ZB 0:54:04,7 0:20:50,3

7. Sereková Dagmar 107 Fulnek 1976 ZB 1:00:14,0 0:26:59,6

8,4 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Klappholz Ada 113 Stańczak Team 1972 ZC 0:35:50,1

2. Pachtová Iva 105 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:40:40,9 0:04:50,8
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